ENCOURAGE:

1°** Sam Kellock
2" Angie Grant
3" Angie Grant

MAIDEN:

1°" Sandy Wilksch
2" Lee Mickan

3" Herb Cooper
4" Sandy Wilksch

NOVICE:

1°" David Kellock
2" David Kellock
3™ Lee Mickan

4™ Herb Cooper

IMPROVER:

1°" Herb Cooper
2" David Kellock

OPEN:

1* Lee Mickan
2" Herb Cooper
3" Lee Mickan
4™ Lee Mickan
5™ Jono Pillow

RESULTS FROM KAPUNDA TRIAL

HELD 29th OCTOBER 2016

Kelvale Sally
Piliga
Minky

Clancy
Tyringa Tite
Addy

Dave

Kelvale Lass
Kelvale Anna
Tyringa Tite
LoKabe Rex

LoKabe Rex
Kelvale Lass

Eulooka Diesel
LoKabe Rex
True Blue Rosie
Waramara Joker
Springfield Nails

167
160
78

165
158
149
136

170
162
158
76

90
83

182
174
166
163
146



