RESULTS FROM KAPUNDA TRIAL

HELD 29th OCTOBER 2016

ENCOURAGE:

1 st Sam Kellock	Kelvale Sally	167
2 nd Angie Grant	Piliga	160
3 rd Angie Grant	Minky	78
MAIDEN:		
1 ST Sandy Wilksch	Clancy	165
2 nd Lee Mickan	Tyringa Tite	158
3 rd Herb Cooper	Addy	149
4 th Sandy Wilksch	Dave	136
1 ST David Kellock	Kelvale Lass	170
2 nd David Kellock	Kelvale Anna	162
3 rd Lee Mickan	Tyringa Tite	158
4 th Herb Cooper	LoKabe Rex	76
IMPROVER:		
1 ST Herb Cooper	LoKabe Rex	90
2 nd David Kellock	Kelvale Lass	83
OPEN:		
1 st Lee Mickan	Eulooka Diesel	182
2 nd Herb Cooper	LoKabe Rex	174
3 rd Lee Mickan	True Blue Rosie	166
4 th Lee Mickan	Waramara Joker	163
5 th Jono Pillow	Springfield Nails	146